[detites »ewiN A

Tinyg Treasures,
[nfinitg JPossibilitigs




Round and Square Mini Glasses

Round and Square Tasting Glasses make a distinct display, are sized
Por portion control. These containers offer a unique opportunity
to showcase colorful layers of Flavor From liquor Go parfaits and
PFrom shrimp cocktails o soup shooters, the versatile tasting
glasses are a must-have For small plate service.

These versatile pieces are an elegant enhancement for creative displays of tasting
menus, appetizers and condiments as well as at serving stations and dessert bars.

5” Asian Spoon

The Asian Spoon serves as an inspired handled dish wich dramatic
lines. Ideal Por individual portions or as a unique accompaniment
For larger plates. I6 adds a hint of exotic Flair when Filled
with chutney, salsa or other condiments along side an entrée.

A
2 0z. Martini

The Petites® Martini is a chic and stylish presentation For a
range of versatile applications. It is not only perfect For mini
cocktails and beverage sampling, but it is also a trendy, creative
way to present appetizers, side dishes and desserts.




4.2” Reflections* Fork and Spoon

The silver sparkle and elegant Rluted handle of
Ghe RePlections™ Tasting Fork and Spoon adds a Gouch
of sophistication to appetizers, small plates, individual servings
and condiments.

S2)1)

P

4.2” Tasting Fork and Spoon

The Tasting Fork is an elegant alternative to everyday picks
and skewers and the size is well-suiced Por use as a utensil
with gourmet Gid-bits. The Tasting Spoon is useful For condiments
and ideal Por smaller portions of mousse, soup, Pruit salad
and much more!

Capitalize on hot trends without the hassles of renting or owning. Single-use
products are ideal for offering new and diverse menus as they provide all the
performance and appeal of permanent products without the long-term investment,

accidental disposal, breakage, clean-up and transport.

N
2.5” Square Dish

The stylish mini-Square Dish had endless possibilities. Individually,
the dishes can be used For ‘small plate’ cuisine From appetizers
Go desserts. Grouped on a square Milan™ plate, a Full meal palette
can be created. Added to plates and serving trays, they serve
as elegant condiment dishes to Frame culinary creations.

A
Small Bowls

The Petites® unique shape makes a distinct display. From
appetizers to desserts, the versatile 1.9 oz. Petites® bowls
oPfer endless possibilicies; from a creative twist to condiments,
dressings, salsas and dips or grouped together For an entire
presentation or meal.




.

For a wealth of tabletop presentations mix and match Petites® with other WNA products. Coordinating products

include Caterline® trays, Milan™ plates, Classic Crystal™ tum

APTASIA2CL
APTASIA2WH
APTFKCL
APTFKBL
APTSPCL

APTSPBL

APTGLS2

APTMT2
APTRICECL
APTRICEBL
APTRICEWH
APTSQ25CL
APTSQ25BL

APTSQ25WH

APTSQSHOT35

APTSQSHOTDM

APTSQSHOT2

RFPFK4

RFPSP4

We bring more to the table®

Petites® Product
Description

5” Asian Spoon
5” Asian Spoon
4.2” Tasting Fork
4.2” Tasting Fork
4.2” Tasting Spoon
4.2” Tasting Spoon

2 oz. Round
Sampling Glass

2 oz. Martini
Small Bowl
Small Bowl

Small Bowl

2.5” (1.5 oz.) Square Dish
2.5” (1.5 0z.) Square Dish

2.5” (1.5 oz.) Square Dish

3.5 0z. Square
Tasting Glass

PET Dome Lid for

Square Tasting Glass

1.75 oz. Square
Tasting Glass

4.2” Tasting Fork

4.2” Tasting Spoon

WNA

6 Stuart Road
Chelmsford, MA 01824-4108

(978) 256-6551 + 888-962-2877
Fax: (978) 256-1614

Case
Count

200 (4/50)
200 (4/50)
500 (5/100)
500 (5/100)
500 (5/100)

500 (5/100)
400 (8/50)

240 (10/24)
200 8/25
200 8/25
200 8/25
200 (4/50)
200 (4/50)

200 (4/50)

320 8/40

640 8/80

320 8/40

400 (8/50)

400 (8/50)

C_——

100 74506 53960 6
100 74506 53959 0
100 74506 53956 9
100 74506 53955 2
100 74506 53958 3

100 74506 53957 6

100 74506 53996 5

100 74506 54085 5
100 74506 54962 9
100 74506 54964 3
100 74506 54963 6
100 74506 54122 7
100 74506 53953 8

100 74506 53954 5

100 74506 54954 4

100 74506 55261 2

100 74506 54151 7

100 74506 54117 3

100 74506 54118 0

WNA

1101 Samuelson Street
City of Industry, CA 91748-1222

(626) 913-4022

Fax: (626) 913-1776

0 74506 53960 9
0 74506 53959 3
0 74506 53956 2
0 74506 53955 5
0 74506 53958 6

0 74506 53957 9

074506 10200 1

0 74506 54085 8
0 74506 54962 2
0 74506 54964 6
0 74506 54963 9
074506 54122 0
0 74506 53953 1

0 74506 53954 8

0 74506 54954 7

n/a

074506 54151 0

0 74506 54117 6

074506 54118 3

0.08
0.08
0.15
0.15
0.1

0.1

0.39

2.98
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.21
0.21

0.21

0.45

0.28

0.28

0.07

0.07

Case
Weight

1.8
1.8
2.2
2.2
2.2

2.2

5.5

4.68

4.68

4.68
3.2
3.2

3.2

10.25
2.02

5.40

1.8

1.5

WWw.wna.biz

‘E\ facebook.com/WNAinc

blers and stemware and Reflections™ single-use silverware.
— D)

>

Clear
White
Clear
Black
Clear

Black
Clear

Clear
Clear
Black
White
Clear
Black

White

Clear
Clear

Clear

Silver

Silver

A% A%
[AANN AR

PS PETE
Our plastic tableware products are
recyclable where facilities exist.

Please support recycling in your
community.

WNA320 10M 11/11



	PetitesBrochure_2011_121411_Pg1.pdf
	PetitesBrochure_113011_Pg2&3_CenterSpread
	PetitesBrochure_113011_Pg4

