

# Tiny Treasures, Infinite Possibilities









#### Round and Square Mini Glasses

Round and Square Tasting Glasses make a distinct display, are sized for portion control. These containers offer a unique opportunity to showcase colorful layers of flavor. From liquor to parfaits and from shrimp cocktails to soup shooters, the versatile tasting glasses are a must-have for small plate service.





These versatile pieces are an elegant enhancement for creative displays of tasting menus, appetizers and condiments as well as at serving stations and dessert bars.

#### 5" Asian Spoon

The Asian Spoon serves as an inspired handled dish with dramatic lines. Ideal For individual portions or as a unique accompaniment For larger plates. It adds a hint of exotic Flair when Filled with chutney, salsa or other condiments along side an entrée.

# 2 oz. Martini

The Petites® Martini is a chic and stylish presentation for a range of versatile applications. It is not only perfect for mini cocktails and beverage sampling, but it is also a trendy, creative way to present appetizers, side dishes and desserts.













## 4.2" Reflections™ Fork and Spoon

The silver sparkle and elegant fluted handle of the Reflections  $^{\text{\tiny{M}}}$  Tasting Fork and Spoon adds a touch of sophistication to appetizers, small plates, individual servings and condiments.

## 4.2" Tasting Fork and Spoon

The Tasting Fork is an elegant alternative to everyday picks and skewers and the size is well-suited for use as a utensil with gourmet tid-bits. The Tasting Spoon is useful for condiments and ideal for smaller portions of mousse, soup, fruit salad and much more!

Capitalize on hot trends without the hassles of renting or owning. Single-use products are ideal for offering new and diverse menus as they provide all the performance and appeal of permanent products without the long-term investment, accidental disposal, breakage, clean-up and transport.

#### 2.5" Square Dish

The stylish mini-Square Dish had endless possibilities. Individually, the dishes can be used for 'small plate' cuisine from appetizers to desserts. Grouped on a square Milän $^{\rm IM}$  plate, a full meal palette can be created. Added to plates and serving trays, they serve as elegant condiment dishes to frame culinary creations.

#### **Small Bowls**

The Petites® unique shape makes a distinct display. From appetizers to desserts, the versatile 1.9 oz. Petites® bowls offer endless possibilities; from a creative twist to condiments, dressings, salsas and dips or grouped together for an entire presentation or meal.











For a wealth of tabletop presentations mix and match Petites® with other WNA products. Coordinating products include Caterline® trays, Milän™ plates, Classic Crystal™ tumblers and stemware and Reflections™ single-use silverware.



Item #	Petites <sup>®</sup> Product Description	Case Count	UCC	UPC	Case Cube	Case Weight	Color
APTASIA2CL	5" Asian Spoon	200 (4/50)	100 74506 53960 6	0 74506 53960 9	0.08	1.8	Clear
APTASIA2WH	5" Asian Spoon	200 (4/50)	100 74506 53959 0	0 74506 53959 3	0.08	1.8	White
APTFKCL	4.2" Tasting Fork	500 (5/100)	100 74506 53956 9	0 74506 53956 2	0.15	2.2	Clear
APTFKBL	4.2" Tasting Fork	500 (5/100)	100 74506 53955 2	0 74506 53955 5	0.15	2.2	Black
APTSPCL	4.2" Tasting Spoon	500 (5/100)	100 74506 53958 3	0 74506 53958 6	0.1	2.2	Clear
APTSPBL	4.2" Tasting Spoon	500 (5/100)	100 74506 53957 6	0 74506 53957 9	0.1	2.2	Black
APTGLS2	2 oz. Round Sampling Glass	400 (8/50)	100 74506 53996 5	0 74506 10200 1	0.39	5.5	Clear
APTMT2	2 oz. Martini	240 (10/24)	100 74506 54085 5	0 74506 54085 8	2.98	11.4	Clear
APTRICECL	Small Bowl	200 8/25	100 74506 54962 9	0 74506 54962 2	0.35	4.68	Clear
APTRICEBL	Small Bowl	200 8/25	100 74506 54964 3	0 74506 54964 6	0.35	4.68	Black
APTRICEWH	Small Bowl	200 8/25	100 74506 54963 6	0 74506 54963 9	0.35	4.68	White
APTSQ25CL	2.5" (1.5 oz.) Square Dish	200 (4/50)	100 74506 54122 7	0 74506 54122 0	0.21	3.2	Clear
APTSQ25BL	2.5" (1.5 oz.) Square Dish	200 (4/50)	100 74506 53953 8	0 74506 53953 1	0.21	3.2	Black
APTSQ25WH	2.5" (1.5 oz.) Square Dish	200 (4/50)	100 74506 53954 5	0 74506 53954 8	0.21	3.2	White
APTSQSHOT35	3.5 oz. Square Tasting Glass	320 8/40	100 74506 54954 4	0 74506 54954 7	0.45	10.25	Clear
APTSQSHOTDM	PET Dome Lid for Square Tasting Glass	640 8/80	100 74506 55261 2	n/a	0.28	2.02	Clear
APTSQSHOT2	1.75 oz. Square Tasting Glass	320 8/40	100 74506 54151 7	0 74506 54151 0	0.28	5.40	Clear
RFPFK4	4.2" Tasting Fork	400 (8/50)	100 74506 54117 3	0 74506 54117 6	0.07	1.8	Silver
RFPSP4	4.2" Tasting Spoon	400 (8/50)	100 74506 54118 0	0 74506 54118 3	0.07	1.5	Silver



WNA

6 Stuart Road Chelmsford, MA 01824-4108 (978) 256-6551 • 888-962-2877 Fax: (978) 256-1614

#### WNA

1101 Samuelson Street City of Industry, CA 91748-1222 (626) 913-4022 Fax: (626) 913-1776

#### www.wna.biz



facebook.com/WNAinc



Our plastic tableware products are recyclable where facilities exist. Please support recycling in your community.